Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons

Business Development
Board of Directors
Partnership Development
Partnership Development
Employee Engagement
Community Engagement
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development

Suzanne Fougere Business Development
Suzanne Fougere Business Development
Suzanne Fougere Business Development

Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses February 2019

30-Jan-19
28-Jan-19
23-Jan-19
29-Jan-19
8-Feb-19

6-Feb-19

7-Feb-19

19-Feb-19
19-Feb-19
19-Feb-19
19-Feb-19
19-Feb-19
19-Feb-19

30-Jan-19
28-Jan-19
23-Jan-19
29-Jan-19
8-Feb-19

6-Feb-19

7-Feb-19

20-Feb-19
20-Feb-19
20-Feb-19
20-Feb-19
20-Feb-19
20-Feb-19

Meeting with Stewart McKelvey

Board of Directors Planning Session

International Women's Forum function

Halifax Convention Centre Sector Strategy Session
Board Secretary Retirement Lunch

Annual State of the Province luncheon
Management Committee Meeting w/ Hockey Canada
Scotiabank Centre - Corporate Partner Visits
Scotiabank Centre - Corporate Partner Visits
Scotiabank Centre - Corporate Partner Visits
Scotiabank Centre - Corporate Partner Visits
Scotiabank Centre - Corporate Partner Visits
Scotiabank Centre - Corporate Partner Visits

Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Meals

Meals

Meals

Meals

Meals

Event Table/Tickets
Meals
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals

63.95
47.44
101.37
43.35
347.14
339.80
311.21
724.24
280.87
83.13
599.71
309.20
80.49




